South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 13, 2024, 01:24:40 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3030 General Bill, By J.G. McAbee

A Bill to amend Chapter 1, Title 4, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 4-1-160 so as to provide that if
a county by contract authorizes a private entity to operate a county health care facility, the contract also may require the
private entity to implement grievance procedures for the employees of the facility, and these grievance procedures apply to
these employees regardless of whether or not they are considered county employees.

12/14/88
12/14/88
01/10/89
01/10/89
02/07/89

02/14/89
02/14/89
02/16/89
02/21/89
02/21/89

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-27

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-27
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-4

Amended HJ-32

Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Page 1 of 1



