South Carolina Legislature

May 13, 2024, 01:24:40 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3030 General Bill, By J.G. McAbee

A Bill to amend Chapter 1, Title 4, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 4-1-160 so as to provide that if a county by contract authorizes a private entity to operate a county health care facility, the contract also may require the private entity to implement grievance procedures for the employees of the facility, and these grievance procedures apply to these employees regardless of whether or not they are considered county employees.

12/14/88	House	Prefiled
12/14/88	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-27
01/10/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-27
02/07/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-4
02/14/89	House	Amended HJ-32
02/14/89	House	Read second time HJ-33
02/16/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27
02/21/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
02/21/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6